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Torneio de Inverno
Ponte da Barca, 11 - 12/1/2025

Prova 2 Femin., 200m Estilos Open
11/01/2025 - 15:45 Resultados
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Open 2:20.79 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Braga 12/03/2023
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Sen 2:20.79 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Braga 12/03/2023
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 3 2:22.85 Margarida Vieira Pinto SCB Tomar 14/12/2024
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 2 2:23.32 Diana Ramos Rocha EDV Guarda 11/12/2010
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 1 2:23.00 Margarida Vieira Pinto SCB Leiria 10/12/2022
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv A 2:23.39 Diana Ramos Rocha VNC Sines 20/12/2008
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv B 2:24.26 Diana Ramos Rocha EDV Ponte da Barca 06/04/2008
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Inf A 2:27.26 Diana Ramos Rocha EDV Ponte da Barca 08/07/2007
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Inf B 2:38.88 Diana Ramos Rocha EDV Braga 01/07/2006
Pontos: FINA 2023

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantis B

1. Adelina Beatriz Junior 13 Amigos da Montanha 3:14.32 246 44.71 47.69
2. Carolina Maria Malhao 13 Sporting Caminha 3:15.38 242 44.47 50.32
3. Mariana Picoto Duarte 13 Sporting Caminha 3:16.59 238 44.03 50.49
4. Matilde Fernandes Rocha13 Sporting Caminha 3:19.60 227 44.13 51.71
5. Maria Mel Alves 13 Sporting Caminha 3:20.13 225 47.15 50.50
6. Carmen Martinez Ozores 13 Sporting Caminha 3:21.42 221 45.27 50.01
7. Constanca Duarte Gouveia13 Braga 3:22.31 218 44.95 52.22
8. Ines Pereira Lopes 13 Braga 3:23.12 215 51.40 50.90

Infantis A

1. Maria Ponte Pereira 12 Braga 3:07.00 276 42.12 49.79
2. Mariana Martins Bertao 12 Desportiva Limiana 3:13.64 249 43.48 49.50
3. Lisa Miguel Martins 12 Braga 3:13.80 248 40.19 53.25

Juvenis B

1. Sofia Sytnyk 11 Braga 2:43.85 411 35.52 41.72

Juvenis A

1. Mariana Mesquita F. 10 Braga 2:33.89 496 34.16 37.89
2. Diana Filipa Rodrigues 10 Amigos da Montanha 2:53.92 343 36.25 43.30
3. Erica Isabel Sousa 10 Viana Natacao 3:05.09 285 40.31 46.28
4. Matilde Torres Almeida 10 Amigos da Montanha 3:09.96 263 42.24 53.04

Juniores

1. Adriana Ribeiro Barros 08 Braga 2:30.42 531 32.93 38.47
2. Diana Gomes Freitas 08 Amigos da Montanha 2:31.20 523 32.44 41.39
3. Beatriz Maciel Pereira 09 Braga 2:32.59 509 34.03 41.24
4. Matilde Esteves M. 09 Sporting Caminha 2:49.43 372 36.75 42.28

Seniores

1. Daniela Silva Ligeiro 04 Braga 2:33.40 501 31.96 40.54

Open

1. Adriana Ribeiro Barros 08 Braga 2:30.42 531 32.93 38.47
2. Diana Gomes Freitas 08 Amigos da Montanha 2:31.20 523 32.44 41.39
3. Beatriz Maciel Pereira 09 Braga 2:32.59 509 34.03 41.24
4. Daniela Silva Ligeiro 04 Braga 2:33.40 501 31.96 40.54
5. Mariana Mesquita F. 10 Braga 2:33.89 496 34.16 37.89
6. Sofia Sytnyk 11 Braga 2:43.85 411 35.52 41.72
7. Matilde Esteves M. 09 Sporting Caminha 2:49.43 372 36.75 42.28
8. Diana Filipa Rodrigues 10 Amigos da Montanha 2:53.92 343 36.25 43.30
9. Erica Isabel Sousa 10 Viana Natacao 3:05.09 285 40.31 46.28

10. Maria Ponte Pereira 12 Braga 3:07.00 276 42.12 49.79
11. Matilde Torres Almeida 10 Amigos da Montanha 3:09.96 263 42.24 53.04
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Torneio de Inverno
Ponte da Barca, 11 - 12/1/2025

Prova 2, Femin., 200m Estilos, Open

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. Mariana Martins Bertao 12 Desportiva Limiana 3:13.64 249 43.48 49.50
13. Lisa Miguel Martins 12 Braga 3:13.80 248 40.19 53.25
14. Adelina Beatriz Junior 13 Amigos da Montanha 3:14.32 246 44.71 47.69
15. Carolina Maria Malhao 13 Sporting Caminha 3:15.38 242 44.47 50.32
16. Mariana Picoto Duarte 13 Sporting Caminha 3:16.59 238 44.03 50.49
17. Matilde Fernandes Rocha13 Sporting Caminha 3:19.60 227 44.13 51.71
18. Maria Mel Alves 13 Sporting Caminha 3:20.13 225 47.15 50.50
19. Carmen Martinez Ozores 13 Sporting Caminha 3:21.42 221 45.27 50.01
20. Constanca Duarte Gouveia13 Braga 3:22.31 218 44.95 52.22
21. Ines Pereira Lopes 13 Braga 3:23.12 215 51.40 50.90


